Total 28 62 14 104 89 193 100 

Percentage 15% 32% 7% 54% 46% 100%  

Table 3: Status of Audit Log per Audit Team 

ARC13.08.23 - Attachment One

3.    Audit Log (continued) 
b) Recommendations Status – Audit Topic 
Figure 1 below provides a breakdown of the status of all one-hundred-ninety-three (193) recommendations per audit topic – including the four (4) items closed this period.  

3. Audit Log (continued) 
c) Recommendations Status – Area 
Figure 2 below provides the status of the one-hundred (100) open recommendations from each audit area.